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last name first name Class 8-Jan pts 15-Jan pts 22-Jan pts 29-Jan

Male freestyle

6 Seay Caleb MF0129 17:30 47 17:56 48 20:15 48 16:16:00 48

18 Straka Noah MF0129 14:32 50 14:56 50 DNS DNS

10 Matson Alex MF0129 14:52 48 DNS 18:29 49 14:40 50

211 Koch Nathan MF0129 14:44 49 16:24 49 16:08 50 14:45 49

222 Dade christopher MF0129 17:01 47

215 Mayer Jacob MF3034 21:19 48 DNS 18:13 49

9 Angove Jake MF3034 15:40 50 DNS DNS DNS

22 Lubar Eric MF3034 17:11 49 DNS DNS DNS

79 Dreikosen Justin MF3034 dns 18:16 49 DNS 16:49 50

20 Krause Mike MF3034 18:04 48 18:09 50 19:25 50 DNS

18 Schaldbach Brian MF3539 19:25 45 DNS 18:24 46

54 Morrison Jason MF3539 16:23 50 16:46 50 DNS DNS

81 Malahy Nick MF3539 17:53 49 17:40 48 23:33 48 16:03 50

46 Thompson Jonathan MF3539 19:00 47 20:14 43 20:53 49 17:02 47

30 Hallmark Luke MF3539 18:36 48 DNS DNS DNS

30 Sover christopher MF3539 18:43 46 19:32 50 16:56 49

16 VanderHogen Samuel MF3539 19:15 46 18:42 47 DNS 16:58 48

2 Lafond-HudsonZach MF3539 17:39 49 23:44 47 DNS

23 Papan Tim MF3539 19:41 44 DNS DNS

13 Roessingh Jordan MF4044 14:30 50

15 Reinhart Alex MF4044 17:24 47 DNS 18:36 48 16:14 46

94 Klug Dan MF4044 17:29 46 DNS 20:09 46 DNS

53 Schmid Steven MF4044 17:51 45 18:18 43 19:30 47 16:27 45

60 Creagh Jay MF4044 14:40 50 15:14 50 16:10 50 14:35 49

50 Krueger Christopher MF4044 16:36 49 17:37 47 18:14 49 16:00 47

66 Lange Jeff MF4044 17:54 44 18:14 44 20:39 45 16:29 44

13 Ouradnik Zack MF4044 19:15 43 17:19 48 DNS DNS

23 Riederer Kevin MF4044 19:33 42 DNS DNS DNS

9 Noffke Jereme MF4044 17:19 48 17:45 45 DNS 15:49 48

30 Reistad Nick MF4044 16:32 49 DNS DNS

22 Sherman Stephan MF4044 17:38 46 DNS DNS
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last name first name Class 8-Jan pts 15-Jan pts 22-Jan

95 Roche Eric MF4549 17:23CL 15:47 50 17:35 50 14:25 50

65 Sjostrum Grant MF4549 16:06 50 Dns DNS 15:47 49

75 Niebler Robert MF4549 18:43 48 19:46 48 20:48 48 18:08 48

72 Straka Richard MF4549 17:21 49 17:55 49 18:53 49 DNS

76 Shalyaev Kirill MF5054 16:02 49 DNS 18:18 49 15:18 49

86 Thomas Paul MF5054 19:17 46 19:50 49 21:40 47 18:25 45

71 Sokolov Maxim MF5054 18:54 47 DNS DNS 17:50 46

218 Gurgel Bart MF5054 16:25 48 DNS 18:25 48 16:02 48

84 Hoffe Jason MF5054 16:01 50 DNS 18:11 50 15:17 50

63 Wawrzyn Robert MF5054 20:24 44 22:01 48 DNS DNS

4 Gigiano thomas MF5054 19:22 45 19:36 50 DNS 17:34 47

99 Young John MF5559 21:01 44 DNS DNS

38 Straka Patrick MF5559 16:25 50 17:12 50 18:51 50 15:39 50

56 Boudry John MF5559 17:36 49 18:30 49 19:06 49 17:00 48

61 Smith Steve MF5559 18:05 48 19:00 47 20:43 48 16:59 49

33 Dodd JEFF MF5559 21:52 44 23:02 43 25:03 45 21:41 44

32 Keck Dave MF5559 18:47 45 19:59 45 21:54 46 18:15 45

7 Clegg Steve MF5559 18:07 47 19:43 46 DNS 17:06 47

49 Ohlsson Andrew MF5559 18:31 46 18:55 48 20:45 47 18:05 46

9 Angove Steve MF6064 24:55 46 DNS DNS

28 Jacobsen Tedd MF6064 17:03 50 18:10 50 DNS

57 Mengel Mike MF6064 23:50 49 24:06 47 25:35 46 20:46 46

82 Czaja Bill MF6064 DNS 18:25 49 20:01 48 16:11 49

49 Henningsen Henning MF6064 DNS DNS DNS DNS

59 Carter Mitchell MF6064 19:12 50 20:46 48 23:14 47 19:10 47

40 Strickon Eliot MF6064 40:24 48 34:24 45 36:15 45 18:30 48

204 Peske Christopher MF6064 18:16 49 15:30 50

62 Sover Eric MF6569 DNS 24:47 46 26:27 47 23:21 46

73 Mercer Robert MF6569 19:21 49 20:49 48 22:02 50 18:48 50

36 Erickson Al MF6569 23:52 46 25:12 45 26:38 46 21:44 47

90 Garner Robert MF6569 21:46 47 20:55 47 23:19 48 19:33 48

24 Barnes Rod MF6569 19:03 50 19:46 50 DNS 18:50 49

15 Wikner Steve MF6569 19:58 48 20:24 49 22:23 49 DNS
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last name first name Class 8-Jan pts. 15-Jan pts 22-Jan PTS29-Jan

83 Gagner Jerry MF7079 20:15 50 DNF 23:39 50 19:40 50

14 Fariss Don MF7079 DNS 26:13 49 23:51:00 49

93 Edwards Will MF7079 25:00 49 DNS 26:37 48 DNS

classical
2 Burke Nathan MC1839 16:25CL 50 DNS DNS DNS

25 Putman Kenneth MC1839 21:50CL 50 23:02CL 50 DNS

214 Hyman Leland MC1839 40:41CL 49 39:40CL 49 40:12CL 49 DNS

220 Roedl Nate MC1839 21:21 50

29 O'Brien Joel MC4049 25:30CL 49 38:29CL 49 22:27CL 48

64 Bohlin Keith MC4049 23:14CL 49 DNS DNS DNS

44 Toft Patrick MC4049 22:08CL 50 23:06CL 50 27:15 50 20:48CL 49

2 Schwitters Chadwick MC4049 19:14CL 50

77 Sommer Daniel MC5059 27:29CL 47 29:12 48 32:21CL 49 26:22CL 48

223 Janis Mark MC5059 21:51CL 48 DNS DNS 21:36CL 49

21 Ohlinger Kurt MC5059 34:10CL 47 DNS 31:42CL 47

92 Fisher Jim MC5059 19:51CL 50 21:04CL 50 23:11CL 50 19:16CL 50

37 Toshner Bill MC5059 20:58CL 49 22:02CL 49 DNS DNS

1 Timm Karl MC6069 27:23CL 49 29:48CL 48 32:25 48 DNS

49 Henningsen Henning MC6069 DNS DNS DNS DNS

74 Dolan Steve MC6069 24:21CL 50 25:00CL 50 27:34 49 DNS

89 Brittain David MC6069 30:58CL 48 31:36CL 47 DNS DNS

27 Velicer Mark MC6069 25:02CL 49 27:11 50 DNS

12 Ritter Charlie MC7099 23:57CL 50 26:50CL 50 DNS 23:52CL 50

COMBO FS/CL

97 Edwards Sam COM0150 17:22CL 49 16:22 49 21:07CL 49 DNS

98 Jin Kevin COM0150 22:38CL 46 21:12FS 47 28:56CL 46 23:01 48

51 Mirek Dave COM0150 18:53CL 48 17:14 48 22:29CL 48 15:40 49

70 Marschalek Jim COM0150 17:13CL 50 15:34 50 20:36CL 50 14:20 50

42 Beeksma Zack COM0150 19:36CL 47 DNS 23:43CCL 47 dns

48 Hazard Jerry COM5099 19:05CL 48 18:12 48 22:58CL 48 16:26 49

47 Hase Rick COM5099 17:52CL 50 17:57 49 21:25CL 50 18:07 46

11 Joda Dan COM5099 18:33CL 49 17:17 50 21:28CL 49 15:35 50

5 Seay Kevin COM5099 19:55CL 46 19:19 46 24:37CL 46 16:54 47

39 Crowley Scott COM5099 19:43CL 47 18:46 47 23:52CL 47 16:52 48
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96 Eloranta Mary FCOM50+22:27cl22:27CL 50 21:21FS 50 28:05CL 50 18:51 50

lastname first name class 8-Jan pts 15-Jan pts 22-Jan pts

Female Freestyle
16 Straka Anne FF0129 17:05 50 DNS DNS

34 McClane Piper FF0129 22:10 50 23:42 48 23:49 50 DNS

204 Koch Emma FF0129 22:42 49 DNS DNS

31 Lafon-HudsonSophia FF3034 19:39 50 27:33 49 DNS

80 Malahy Laura FF3034 21:34 50 DNS 23:09 50 19:08 50

67 Ludwig Kate FF3539 DNS 19:51 48 20:50 50 18:27 48

17 Balistrieri Christine FF3539 18:40 49 18:36 49 DNS 18:20 49

8 Markey Amber FF3539 16:44 50 17:34 50 DNS 16:01 50

217 Krueger Carla FF4044 21:28 50

35 Callies Christina FF4044 26:26 50 25:97 50 29:06 50 DNS

52 Mirek Jessica FF4549 20:28 48 21:24 48 DNS 18:53 49

87 Kriete Lindsey FF4549 16:41 50 17:16 50 18:15 50 DNS

19 Gurgel Stephanie FF4549 19:30:00 49 20:29 49 DNS 18:16 50

209 Ackatz Sara FF5054 19:20:00 50 20:17 50 22:17 49 DNS

78 Sokolov Tania FF5054 20:03:00 49 DNS 22:11 50 18:23 50

45 Wells Sara FF5559 21:45:00 50 22:44 50 24:58 50 DNS

41 Mueller Jacqueline FF6064 25:48 50 24:49 50 27:12 50 28:04 50

91 Geralts Mary Lou FF6569 22:43 50 23:39 50 26:11 50 21:39 50

Female Classical
88 Ganos Alexis FC0139 44:30CL 49 40:59CL 50 47:18CL 48 36:23CL 49

216 Gross Nicole FC0139 48:55CL 48 46:29CL 49 46:26CL 49 DNS

208 MCCOLL JAMIE FC0139 27:10CL 50 DNS

3 Schwitters Carla FC0139 18:30CL 50

55 Witak Krista FC0139 44:20CL 50 DNS DNS 36:31CL 48

213 Klemme Jenny FC4049 33:58CL 48 DNS DNS

58 Kelm Christina FC4049 30:45CL 49 31:23:00 50 33:16CL 50 29:41CL 50

85 Fisher Kendra FC4049 30:00CL 50 31:31CL 49 35:47CL 49 DNS

212 Hardgrove Jaime FC4049 37:18:00 47 37:48CL 48 33:18:00 49

221 Wichtoski Erin FC4049 DNS

68 Roedl Melissa FC5059 DNS DNS 40:50CL 50 33:42CL 50

99 Riendl Anne FC7079 DNS DNS DNS DNS


